Immersion PipeTemperature Sensor
NTC 10 kΩ for I/Net
The STP200 is designed for immersion mounting in
pipe systems with a separate pocket (well). The pocket
is closed in the bottom, making it easy to replace the
sensor, if necessary.
The STP200 housing is equipped with a 20 mm
cable fitting.
The pocket must be ordered separately, see
Accessories overleaf.
DIMENSIONS (mm/in)

Enclosure rating. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                        IP 65
Dimensions. . . . . . . . . .         see figure and table overleaf
Accuracy . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                  see table overleaf
Temperatures
Ambient. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                   min.  -10 °C (14 °F)
. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .max. 110 °C (230 °F)
Operating. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                min.  -40 °C (-40 °F)
. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .max. 150 °C (302 °F)
Standards
EMC. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                 EN 50081-1, EN 50082-1
1
STP200
Sensors & Input Devices
PART NUMBERS
Part Number Model Number Probe mm (in) NL mm (in) Weight g (lb)
5123130010 STP200-50 50 (1.97) 63 (2.48) 100 (0.22)
5123132010 STP200-100 100 (3.94) 113 (4.45) 104 (0.23)
5123134010 STP200-150 150 (5.9) 163 (6.42) 107 (0.24)
5123136010 STP200-200 200 (7.87) 213 (8.39) 110 (0.25)
5123138010 STP200-250 250 (9.84) 263 (10.35) 113 (0.25)
5123140010 STP200-300 300 (11.81) 313 (12.32) 117 (0.26)
5123142010 STP200-400 400 (15.75) 413 (16.26) 125 (0.28)
ACCURACY
At Temperature Accuracy
–25 °C/–13 °F ±0.5 °C/±0.9 °F
±0 °C/32 °F ±0.2 °C/±0.4 °F